CP Series Hydraulic Condensate Pots are designed and configured in six layouts to fit the application as
per client's requirements.
To order CP Series, prefix "CP" and build up an ordering number by combining the designators in the
sequence below.
Ordering Information
An example of ordering number:  CPJ3-16-4A-WWPV-S
Designator
2
3
Pipe OD
2" ANSI
3" ANSI
4 4" ANSI
60.32mm
88.90mm
114.30mm
Pipe OD
Designator
J2
J3
Pipe OD
2" JIS
3" JIS
J4 4" JIS
60.5mm
89.1mm
114.3mm
Pipe Schedule
Designator
SCH40
SCH 80
SCH 160
SCH XXS
Pipe SCH
4
8
16
X
MATERIAL
ASTM A312-TP304
ASTM A312-TP304L
ASTM A312-TP316
ASTM A312-TP316L
ASTM A335-P11
ASTM A335-P22
ASTM A106-B
Designator
4
4L
S
L
C11
C22
C6B
Pipe Material
POT Configuration
11 2 2
44
33
2A
2B
3A
3B
3C
4A
ConfigurationDesignator
DK-LOK "CP" Series HYDRAULIC CONDENSATE POT
1
2
3
4
5
6
PIPE
CAP
HALF COUPLING (CHC)